pendnen  TUNEY  foe S10%2 )

Actual Wellpath
TargetAz, 300
MD INC AZM C.L. TVD N/-S E/-W Vertical S¢DLS
© 57850 0.0 0.0 #REF! 5785.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
5788.0 1.8 306.2 3.0 5788.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 60.0
5803.0 26 301.7 15.0 5803.0 0.3 -05 0.6 5.5
5813.0 3.4 299.0 10.0 5813.0 0.6 -1.0 1.1 8.1
5839.0 6.3 294.8 26.0 5838.9 1.6 29 33 11.2
5863.0 8.2 293.3 240 5862.7 28 -5.7 6.3 8.0
5878.0 9.3 291.1 15.0 5877.5 3.7 -7.8 8.6 7.7
5902.0 10.7 291.7 240 5901.1 5.2 1.7 12.7 58
5917.0 117 292.2 15.0 5915.9 6.3 -14.4 15.6 6.7
5937.0 13.3 2032 20.0 5935.4 8.0 -18.4 19.9 8.1
5969.0 15.7 294.3 32.0 5966.4 11.2 -25.7 27.9 75
5884.0 16.7 295.0 15.0 5980.8 12.9 -29.5 32.0 6.8
6000.0 17.8 205.7 16.0 5996.0 15.0 -33.8 36.8 7.0
6015.0 18.9 295.3 15.0 6010.3 17.0 -38.1 415 74
6030.0 20.1 295.5 15.0 6024.4 19.1 42.6 46.5 8.0
6045.0 21.2 295.6 15.0 6038.5 21.4 47.4 51.7 7.3
6063.0 22.8 2060 180 6055.1 24.4 -53.4 58.5 8.9
6093.0 25.3 296.6 30.0 6082.5 29.8 -64.4 70.7 8.4
6124.0° 27.7 298.3 31.0 6110.3 36.2 -76.7 84.5 8.1
6142.0 289 2997 18.0 6126.1 40.3 -84.1 93.0 7.6
6156.0 30.0 300.4 14.0 6138.3 43.8 -90.1 99.9 8.2
6187.0 328 299.8 31.0 61648  51.8 -104.1 116.0 9.1
6197.0 33.5 299.9 10.0 6173.2 54.6 -108.8 121.5 7.0
6210.0 344 299.7 13.0 6183.9 58.2 -115.1 128.8 7.0
6234.0 35.9 299.3 24.0 6203.6 65.0 -127 1 142.6 6.3
6264.0 38.3 298.7 30.0 6227.5 73.8 -143.0 160.7 8.1
6295.0 406 298.9 31.0 6251.4 83.2 -160.2 180.4 7.4
6327.0 429 298.5 32.0 6275.3 93.5 -178.9 201.7 7.2
6358.0 454 297.9 31.0 6297.5 103.7 -197.9 223.2 8.2
6389.0 47.5 297.4 31.0 6318.9 114.1 -217.8 245.7 6.9
6415.0 49.5 297.3 26.0 6336.1 123.0 -235.1 265.1 7.7
6447.0 52.6 296.9 32.0 6356.2 134.4 -257.3 290.0 9.7
6479.0 §5.8 297.0 32.0 6375.0 146.1 -280.4 315.9 10.0
6499.0 57.7 297.2 20.0 6385.9 153.8 -295.3 3326 9.5
6539.0 60.9 296.8 40.0 6406.3 169.4 -325.9 366.9 8.0
6570.0 63.4 297 .4 31.0 6420.8 181.9 -350.3 394.3 8.2
6585.0 64.4 297.5 15.0 6427.4 188.1 -362.3 407.8 6.7

6602.0 66.0 298.2 17.0 6434.5 185.3 -375.9 423.2 10.1
6633.0 69.1 299.2 31.0 6446.4 209.0 -401.0 451.8 10.4
6665.0 721 301.6 32.0 6457.0 224.3 -427.1 482.0 1.7
6696.0 76.9 300.6 31.0 6465.3 239.7 -452.6 511.8 15.8
6728.0 809 301.0 32.0 64715 255.8 -479.6 543.2 126
6759.0 846 302.3 31.0 6475.4 2719 -505.8 574.0 12.6
6791.0 87.8 302.6 32.0 6477.5 289.1 -532.7 605.9 10.0
6816.0 87.5 303.0 25.0 6478.5 302.6 -553.7 630.8 2.0



6837.0
6854.0
6886.0
6917.0
69490.0
6980.0
7011.0
7042.0
7073.0
7104.0
7135.0
7165.0
7197.0
7228.0
7261.0
7292.0
7323.0
7354.0
7386.0
7418.0
7450.0
7481.0
7513.0
75440
7576.0
7607.0
7639.0
7670.0
7700.0
77310
7762.0
7793.0
7824.0
7855.0
7887.0
7918.0
7949.0
7981.0
8011.0
8041.0
8073.0
8104.0
8134.0
8165.0
8197.0
8228.0
8258.0
8289.0
8324.0
8352.0
8383.0
8414.0

86.5
86.3
86.5
87.2
87.8
89.8
91.8
92.7
924
91.1
90.1
89.0
88.2
87.9
88.3
89.7
90.1
89.4
89.1
89.9
90.2
80.5
904
90.2
90.0
80.1
88.9
89.2
89.6
89.6
89.5
89.0
88.8
88.2
87.8
88.4
88.1
87.5
87.9
89.1
90.2
81.4
91.6
92.0
91.2
88.3
86.8
85.5
85.3
87.2
884
89.1

303.5
303.2
3031
303.3
303.6
302.8
301.5
3011
301.5
301.7
3021
301.9
301.2
301.7
3021
302.3
302.9
301.7
301.7
301.9
301.9
3011
301.4
301.4
301.3
301.4
299.9
300.2
299.8
289.7
299.3
299.2
299.8
300.0
2994
299.8
300.3
300.7
300.1
300.5
301.0
301.2
301.0
300.3
300.0
2994
208.9
298.4
208.6
298.9
299.4
300.2

21.0
17.0
32.0
31.0
32.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
30.0
32.0
31.0
33.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
31.0
32.0
31.0
32.0
31.0
32.0
31.0
30.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
32.0
31.0
31.0
32.0
30.0
30.0
32.0
31.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
31.0
30.0
31.0
35.0
28.0
31.0
31.0

6479.6
6480.7
6482.7
6484.4
6485.8
6486.4
6486.0
6484.8
6483.4
6482.5
6482.1
6482.4
6483.2
6484.2
6485.3
6485.8
6485.9
6486.0
6486.5
6486.7
6486.7
6486.5
6486.3
6486.1
6486.0
6486.0
6486.3
6486.8
6487.1
6487.3
6487.6
6488.0
6488.6
6489.4
6420.5
6491.5
6492.5
6493.7
6494.9
6495.7
6495.9
6495.5
6494.7
6493.7
6492.8
64902.9
6494.2
6496.3
6499.1
6501.0
6502.1
6502.8

3141
323.4
340.9
357.8
375.5
3924
408.9
425.0
4411
457.3
473.7
489.6
506.4
5225
540.0
556.5
573.2
589.7
606.5
623.4
640.3
656.5
673.1
689.3
705.9
722.0
738.4
753.9
768.9
784.3
799.5
814.7
829.9
845.4
861.2
876.5
892.0
908.3
923.4
938.6
954.9
970.9
986.4
1002.2
1018.3
1033.7
1048.3
1063.1
1079.7
1093.2
1108.3
1123.7

-671.2
-585.4
-612.1
-638.0
-664.7
-690.6
-716.9
-743.3
-769.8
-796.2
-822.5
-848.0
-875.2
-901.6
-929.6
-955.9
-982.0
-1008.2
-10354
-1062.6
-1089.8
-1116.2
-1143.6
-1170.0
-11974
-1223.8
-1251.4
-1278.2
-1304.2
-1331.1
-1358.1
-1385.1
-1412.1
-1438.9
-1466.7
-1493.7
-1520.5
-1548.0
-1573.9
-1599.8
-1627.3
-1653.8
-1679.5
-1706.2
-1733.8
-1760.7
-1786.9
-1814.0
-1844.7
-1869.2
-1896.3
-1923.1

651.7
668.7
700.6
731.5
763.4
794.3
825.3
856.3
887.2
918.2
949.2
979.2
10111
1042.1
1075.1
1106.0
1137.0
1168.0
1200.0
1232.0
1263.9
1294.9
1326.9
1357.9
1389.9
1420.9
1452.9
1483.9
1513.9
1544.9
1675.9
1606.9
1637.9
1668.8
1700.8
1731.8
1762.8
1794.8
1824.7
1854.7
1886.7
1917.7
1947.7
1978.7
2010.7
2041.7
2071.6
2102.6
21374
21654
2196.3
2227.3

5.3
21
07
23
21
6.9
7.7
3.2
1.6
4.2
3.5
37
3.3
1.9
1.7
4.6
2.3
45
0.9
26
0.9
2.8
1.0
0.6
0.7
0.5
6.0
1.4
1.9
0.3
1.3
1.6
2.0
2.0
23
2.3
1.9
23
2.4
4.2
3.8
3.9
0.9
2.6
27
9.6
5.3
4.5
0.8
6.9
4.2
3.4



8446.0

8477.0
8508.0
8540.0
8571.0
8606.0
8637.0
8667.0
8682.0
8700.0
8730.0
8762.0
8794.0
8825.0
8856.0
8887.0
8919.0
8950.0
8982.0
9013.0
9044.0
9076.0
9107.0
9138.0
9170.0
9201.0
9233.0
9264.0
9332.0

90.6
91.1
91.5
92.3
90.3
89.4
89.3
88.3
87.5
87.4
86.9
87.3
86.8
87.0
85.8
854
86.2
86.4
85.8
85.7
85.2
85.0
84.8
83.3
83.3
83.0
83.0
82.7
82.0

300.5
300.6
300.8
300.6
2999
205.1
294.4
204.6
2941
296.8
296.1
2946
294.9
2944
295.5
295.0
296.2
207.0
297.7
209.4
300.6
301.6
303.0
302.8
303.8
304.4
305.1
306.3
308.9

32,0
31.0
31.0
32.0
31.0
35.0
31.0
30.0
15.0
18.0
30.0
32.0
320
31.0
31.0
31.0
32.0
31.0
320
31.0
31.0
32.0
31.0
31.0
32.0
31.0
32.0
31.0
68.0

6502.9
6502.4
6501.7
6500.7
6500.0
6500.1
6500.4
6501.0
6501.6
6502.4
6503.9
6505.5
6507.2
6508.8
6510.8
6513.2
6515.5
6517.5
6519.7
65622.0
6524.4
6527.2
656290.9
6533.1
6536.9
6540.6
6544.5
6548.3
6557.4

1130.8
1155.6
11714
1187.7
1203.3
1219.5
12325
1244.9
125141
1258.8
1272.2
12859
1299.2
131241
1325.2
1338.4
1352.2

1366.0

1380.7
1395.5
1410.9
1427.4
1443.9
1460.6
1478.1
1495.3
1513.4
15314
1672.5

-1950.8
-1977.5
-2004.1
-2031.6
-2058.4
-2089.4
-2117.5
-2144.8
-2168.5
-2174.7
-2201.6
-2230.4
-2259.5
-2287.6
-2315.6
-2343.6
-2372.4
-2400.0
-2428.4
-2455.5
-2482.3
-2509.6
-2535.7
-2561.6
-2588.2
-2613.6
-2638.7
-2664.7
-2718.1

2259.3
2290.3
2321.3
2353.3
2384.3
2419.2
2450.1
2479.9
24949
2512.8
2542.7
2574.5
2606.4
2637.2
2668.0
2698.8
2730.6
2761.5
2793.4
2824.3
2855.2
28871
2917.9
2948.7
2980.4
30111
3042.8
3073.4
3140.2

4.8
1.6
14
2.6
6.8
14.0
2.3
34
6.3
15.0
29
4.8
1.8
1.7
5.2
21
4.5
2.7
29
5.5
4.2
3.2
4.5
4.9
3.1
2.2
2.2
4.0
4.0





